15 From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL DISTANCE PAGE
To: PIREUS PORT EXPO CENTER 10.80 km 1
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
] AOYAL TP 000
Z | HOTEL
0.00 | 0.00 10.80
!
0.05 | 0.05 10.75
AKPOTIOA
! Agpo olin>
0.10 | 0.05 10.70
AUTOPLUS
0.20 | 0.10 10.60
SUZUKI
0.30 | 0.10 [SYNGROU Ave. 110.50

15 From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL DISTANCE PAGE
To: PIREUS PORT EXPO CENTER 10.80 km 2
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
EUROPCAR
EUROBANK lel:(s
0.50 | 0.20 | & 10.30
PARKING FIX | o CITROEN
1.00 | 050 | 7 9.80
I;.)
[
1.30 | 0.30 | & 9.50
o Peiraias W
Fali ympic
Ee
440 | 3.10 | ¢ 6.40
\&’ -
:
4,70 1 0.30 | 70 6.10




15 From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL DISTANCE PAGE
To: PIREUS PORT EXPO CENTER 10.80 km 3
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
TEIPAIA3
PEIRAIAS
s
P
6.50 | 1.80 | 7 4.30
[IEIPAIAZ
PEIRAIAY
AN
i
]
6.70 | 0.20 | 2 4.10
CENTER | PORT' E‘k%‘?
[
KargiSkaki
He' um >
820 | 150 | 3 2.60
8.70 | 0.50 | 4 v 2.10
/I_I\ ( g:{‘:sﬁ E7 E8 E9 E10 E11
= Ké
R e
AEGEAN < Q:ﬂ?v'
9.10 | 040 | 15 1.70

15 From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL DISTANCE PAGE
To: PIREUS PORT EXPO CENTER 10.80 km 4
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
E1 Dodecanese
,
H oo 8 E8 Argosaronikos
$ = EZ Cyclades
9.20 | 0.10 | 16 1.60
t{ !
9.40 | 0.20 | 7 1.40
KIOSKﬁ |
9.50 | 0.10 | s 1.30
A
—H—-§—H—
ALPHA
BANK
060 | 0.0 |10 ® 1.20
; 3
9.70 |1 0.10 | 20 1.10




15 From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL DISTANCE PAGE
To: PIREUS PORT EXPO CENTER 10.80 km 6
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run

»\YTVK P PIREUS PORT

EXPO CENTER
PARKING AG.NIKOLAOS
CAR WASH

10.80 1 0.30 | 25 0.00

15 From: ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL DISTANCE PAGE
To: PIREUS PORT EXPO CENTER 10.80 km 5
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
g ;()mlmggpldxslo
earioa
§ ﬂglp(llKli 4
=]
9.80 | 0.10 | 27 1.00
NYAH o
o'l GATE
|$
10.10 | 0.30 | 22 0.70
10.20 | 0.10 | 23 0.60
NYAH 4o
o'l GATE
L
10.30 | 0.10 | 24 0.50
10.50 | 0.20 | 25 0.30




